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Anlage
Muhlstr.33, Sportzentrum, 77974 MeilRenheim
TCMeissenheim@web.de

Sportwart/in
Rheinberger, Konrad
T 01771423555 KoPeRheinberger@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Drzalek, Bjoérn
T 015128709345 drzalek.bjoern@herrenknecht.de
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Herren 50 1

MF: Frank Kettenacker; T 07821 53696
m 016093218932; Frank.kettenacker@web.de

Herren 50 (4er) 2
MF: Bernd Hoppen

m 01743242641; hoppen.b@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wendt, Marlon
Rheinberger, Konrad
Schmidt, Joachim
Fischer, Michael
Kettenacker, Frank
Spinner, Frank
Kurz, Manfred
Schalk, Christof
Walter, Glnter
Bertsch, Uwe
Huser, Uwe
Wourth, Ralf
Ketterer, Jurgen
Muiller, Heiko
Schafer, Rainer
Lauer, Guido
Litterst, Arno
Hoppen, Bernd
Schafer, Frank
Mayer, Peter
Kern, Mike
Zeiser, Wilfried
Munding, Gerd
Zircher, Siegfried
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17401429
15902249
16102085
16501668
16601816
17201490
16301990
15602524
15802301
16551266
16652317
16851654
16992904
17453883
15602522
17151038
16163891
16501724
16501864
16401774
16951177
15502690
15453121
16051312
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